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BUMHHASA

KAPTA

WAMNAHCKOE U UTPUCTDbBIE BUHA
CHAMPAGNE & SPARCKLING WINES

ITPOCEKKO I'AHYA, Utanusa, Benero, cyxoe
GANCIA PROSECCO DRY DOC, Italy, Veneto

Copra BuHorpaga: I'mepa (ITpocekko) 3 300
Grape varieties: Glera (Prosecco)
ACTU ®OHTE, Utanus, [IbeMOHT, ciaagKkoe
ASTI FONTE DOCG, Italy, Piedmont
Copra BuHOrpaga: Myckar 2 600
Grape varieties: Muscat
KABA KOPOIOHBIO HYBUAHA BPIOT, Ucnnanus,
KaTanonus
CAVA CODORNIU NUVIANA BRUT DO, Spain, Catalonia
Copra BuHOTpaga: Makabeo, [lapenbsiga, Yapenno 2 400
Grape varieties: Macabeo, Parellada, Charello
JJAMBPYCKO
LAMBRUSCO 1900
BUMHA MO BOKAJTAM

WINE BY THE GLASS
HYBUAHA IIAPJOHE, Ucnauus, AparosH, cyxoe
NUVIANA CHARDONNAY, Spain, Aragon
Copra BuHOrpaga: lllapmone 300
Grape varieties: Chardonnay
HYBUAHA TEMIIPAHUJIbO-KABEPHE-COBUHbBOH,
Ncnaunus, Aparos, cyxoe
NUVIANA TEMPRANILLO-CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

300

Spain, Aragon
Coprta BuHorpaga: Temnpauuabo, Kabepue-CoBMHBOH

Grape varieties: Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon
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BE/IbIE BUHA PPAHUWUU

WHITE WINES OF FRANCE

JJAJOPBE BOP/10, cyxoe, Bopgo
LADORIER BORDEAUX AOC, Bordeaux
Copra BuHorpaga: CoBuHbOH bnaH, CeMUIbOH

Grape varieties: Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

OVPT I'PAH TEPPYAP, cyxoe, AHTp-de-Mep
DOURTHE GRANDS TERROIRS, Entre-Deux-Mers
Copra BuHorpaga: CemuiboH, CoBMHbOH biiaH

Grape varieties: Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

IITU NIABJIN POJIAH JIABAHTIOPO, cyxoe, Bypryuaus
PETIT CHABLIS ROLAND LAVANTUREUX AOC, Bourgogne
Copra BuHorpaga: lllapgoHe

Grape varieties: Chardonnay

BEJIbIE BUHA UTAJTIUNAN
WHITE WINES OF ITALY

COABE ITIOPTOBEJIJYIO, BeneTo, cyxoe

SOAVE PORTOBELLO DOC,Veneto

Copra BuHOTpana: lapranera, Tpe66bsiHO

Grape varieties: Garganega,Trebbiano

IIMHO I'PUAKUNO ITIOPTOBEJINIO, BeneTo, cyxoe
PINOT GRIGIO PORTOBELLO IGT,Veneto

Copra BuHorpaza: [luuo I'puaxkmo

Grape varieties: Pinot Grigio

MIOJIJIEP TYPTAY MACTPU BEPHAKOJIN,
TpeHTUHO-ANBTO AOUAKe, cyXxoe

MULLER THURGAU MASTRI VERNACOLI DOC,
Trentino-Alto Adige

Copra BuHorpagna: Mianep Typray

Grape varieties: Muller Thurgau

I'ABU AVPEJIMAHA, IIbeMmOHT, Cyx0e
GAVI AURELIANA DOCG, Piedmont
Coprta BuHorpaza: Koprese

Grape varieties: Cortese

2 400

3300

5000

2 200

2 200

3500

4 400
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BEJIbIE BUHA UCMAHUMU
WHITE WINES OF SPAIN

HYBUAHA NIAPJIOHE, AparoH, cyxoe
NUVIANA CHARDONNAY, Aragon

1 500
Copra BuHorpaga: lllapgoHe
Grape varieties: Chardonnay
PAMOH BUJIBBAO BEPIEXO, Kactunausa u JleoH, cyxoe
RAMON BILBAO VERDE]JO DO, Castile and Leon
3300

Copra BuHOTrpazna: Bepmexo

Grape varieties: Verdejo

BEJTIbIE BUHA NMNMOPTYTrAJIuNU
WHITE WINES OF PORTUGAL

BUHbBIO BEPJE 3CKOJIbS ITABAO, Bunubsio Bepae, moiaycyxoe
VINHO VERDE PAVAO ESCOLHA
Copra BuHOrpazma: Apunty, Tpaxkaaypa, Jloypeiipy 2 200

Grape varieties: Arinto, Trajadura, Loureiro

BEJTbIE BUHA YUNTHN
WHITE WINES OF CHILE

BbIO MAHEHT ITAPOOHE PE3EPB, Koabuarya, cyxoe
VIU MANENT CHARDONNAY RESERVA, Kolchagua
Copra BuHorpaga: lllapgoHe 3 000

Grape varieties: Chardonnay

BENbIE BUHA HOBOW 3ENAHOUMN
WHITE WINES OF NEW ZEALAND

BPAHKOTT UCTAWT COBUHbOH BJIAH,

Manb60po, cyxoe

BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANGC, 2 000
Marlborough

Copra BuHorpaza: CoBMHbOH bnan

Grape varieties: Sauvignon Blanc
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BEJIbIE BUHA TPY3WUNMU
WHITE WINES OF GEORGIA

OMHAHIOAJIU ITAJTABAHU, KaxeTus, cyxoe
TSINANDALI PALAVANI, Kakheti

Copra BuHOrpaga: Pkauurenu, MijBaHe 2 100

Grape varieties: Rkatsiteli, Mtsvane

PKAIOUTEIU «KUHI3MAPAVJIU MAPAHU», KaxeTtusa, cyxoe
RKATSITELI «<KKINDZMARAULI MARANI», Kakheti

Copra BuHOTpana: Pkanurenn % 300
Grape varieties: Rkatsiteli

KAXYPU «<KUH3MAPAVYJIU MAPAHW», KaxeTus, cyxoe

KAKHURI «<KINDZMARAULI MARANI», Kakheti

Copra BuHOTpaja: Pranurennu, Kucu, Xuxsu 3500

Grape varieties: Rkatsiteli, Kisi, Khikhvi

KPACHbBIE BUHA OPAHLUWUMNU
RED WINES OF FRANCE

JJAJOPBE BOP10, Bopno, cyxoe
LADORIER BORDEAUX AOC, Bordeaux 2 200

CopTa BuHOTpana: Mepiso, Kabepae COBMHbOH

Grape varieties: Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
KOT 110 POH BEJIBPIOIII M. HTAITYTBE,
Honauna PoHbl, cyxoe

M.CHAPOUTIER COTES DU RHONE "BELLERUCHE"
AOC, Rhone valley

3 300

Copra BuHorpazga: 'penami/TapHaua, Cupa, MapcenaH

Grape varieties: Grenache / Garnacha, Syrah, Marcelan

BOJXXOJIE-BUJIJISIXK KAH JIE®OP, BypryHausa, cyxoe
JEAN LEFORT BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGE
4 000

Copra BuHoOrpaga: 'ame

Grape varieties: Gamay

MEJOK OVPT I'PAH TEPPYAP, Meaok, cyxoe DOURTHE
GRANDS TERROIRS MEDOC, Medoc
4 500

Copra BuHOrpana: Kabepue CoBMHbOH, MepJio

Grape varieties: Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
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KPACHbBIE BUHA UTAJIUUN
RED WINES OF ITALY

MOHTEITYJIDYHAHO O’ABPYIIIO ITOPTOBEJIO,
Aopyuuo, cyxoe

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO PORTOBELLO DOC,
Abruzzo

Copra BuHOTpana: MoHTenmy/IbuaHO

Grape varieties: Montepulciano

BAJIBITOJIMYEJIJIA MTAJTALIIIO HOBUJIE, BeneTto, cyxoe
PALAZZO NOBILE VALPOLICELLA DOC, Veneto

Copra BuHorpaga: KopsuHa, Poununesnna, MoinHapa

Grape varieties: Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

. KOJIOMBU CAHJKOBE3E, TockaHa, cyxoe

I. COLOMBI SANGIOVESE IGT, Toscana

Copra BuHorpaga: Caupaskosese, Kanaitono, Tpe66bsaHO
Grape varieties: Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Trebbiano
BAPBEPA JI’ACTU CAH HUKOJIAO, IIbeMOHT, Ccyxoe
SAN NICOLAO BARBERA D'ASTI DOCG, Piedmont

Copra BuHOTrpana: bapbepa

Grape varieties: Barbera

KPACHbBIE BUHA UCNAHWUMA
RED WINES OF SPAIN

HYBUAHA TEMIIPAHUJIbO-KABEPHE-COBVHBOH,
AparoH, cyxoe

NUVIANA TEMPRANILLO-CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Aragon
Copra BuHOrpaga: TemnpaHuuabo, KabepHe-CoBMHBOH

Grape varieties: Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

KAMIIO BbEXA TEMIIPAHWJIbO, Puoxa, cyxoe
CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO, DOC. Rioja

CopTa BuHOTpaga: TeMIpaHMIbO

Grape varieties: Tempranillo

PAMOH BUJIBBAO MOHTE JIbSIHO, Puoxa, cyxoe
RAMON BILBAO MONTE LLANO, DOC, Rioja
Copra BuHOrpaza: TeMnpaHuUIbo

Grape varieties: Tempranillo

2100

3000

3500

3900

1500

2 300

3 000



TYITYTYIY

KPACHbBIE BUHA HYNNU
RED WINES OF CHILE

BbIO MAHEHT MEPJIO PE3EPBA, Koasuarya, cyxoe
VIU MANENT MERLOT RESERVA, Kolchagua 3000
Copra BuHOTrpaga: Mepisio, Manb6ek

Grape varieties: Merlot, Malbec

KPACHbIE BUHA TPY3UU
RED WINES OF GEORGIA

CAIIEPABU IMAJTABAHU, KaxeTtusa, cyxoe
SAPERAVIPALAVANI, Kakheti 2 100
Copra BuHorpazga: Canepasu

Grape varieties: Saperavi

MVYKV3AHU ITAJTABAHU, KaxeTtusa, cyxoe

MUKUZANI PALAVANI, Kakheti

2 600

Copra BuHorpaga: Canepasu

Grape varieties: Saperavi

KWUHIA3MAPAYVIJIU ITAJTIABAHU, KaxeTwusi, moayciaagkoe
KINDZMARAULI PALAVANI, Kakheti, semi-sweet

Copra BuHorpaga: Camepasu 2 800

Grape varieties: Saperavi

KPACHbBIE BUHA HOBOW 3ENTAHOUMN
RED WINES OF NEW ZEALAND

BPAHKOTT UCTJUT IIMHO HYAP, Maan60po, cyxoe
BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough

3000
CopTa BuHOTrpaza: [InHo Hyap
Grape varieties: Pinot noir
PO3OBbIE BUHA UTAITTNMU
ROSE WINES OF ITALY
BAPIOJIMHO KBSIPETTO BOJIJIA, BeHeTto, cyxoe
BARDOLINO CHIARETTO BOLLA DOC, Veneto
Copra BuHorpaga: Kopsuna, Pouanunenna, MoianHapa,
2 400

PoccuHbOMa
Grape varieties: Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara,

Rossignola
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BOOKA

VODKA 50 ml
XACKHU 210
HUSKY
ABCOJIIOT
ABSOLUT 280
OUHISAHIUS TPEANIOPYT 240
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT

BUCKMU

WHICKEY 50 ml

OOHOCONOAOBbLIN/SINGLE MAT
HIOT/IAHIUS
MAKKAJIAH TPUILJI KACK 12 JIET 850
MACCALAN TRIPLE CASK 12 Y.O.
IJIEHJIUBET 12 JIET 670
GLENLIVET 12 Y.O.
TJIEHJIUBET ®AVHIEP PE3EPB 570
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE
KYNAXUPOBAHHbBIN/BLEND
IOTIAHZINS 50 ml
YUBAC PUTAJI 15 JIET 280
CHIVAS REGAL 15 Y.O.
YUBAC PUTAJI 12 JIET 550
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.
BAJIJIAHTAMHC ®AWMHECT
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 280
UPJIAHTUS
I>KEMECOH
JAMESON 350
TEHHECCU/TENNESSEE
CIIIA
IDKEK JEHUMDJIC 250
JACK DANIELS
BEYPBEOH/BOURBON
CIIIA
KM BUM 220
JIM BEAM

500 ml

1 800

2 500

3100

500 ml

500 ml

5000

2 300

3 000
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KOHb4AK
KOGNAC

HIOT/IAHTNA

MAPTEJIb BC

MARTELL VS
MAPTEJIb BCOII
MARTELL VSOP
MAPTEJIb XO
MARTELL XO

APMEHUA

APAPAT 5 3BE3/]
ARARAT 5 STARS

POM
RUM

KYBA

I'ABAHA KJIAB 3

HAVANA CLUB 3

T'ABAHA KJIAB 3CITECHUAJIb
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
I'ABAHA KJIAB 7

HAVANA CLUB 7

TEKUNA

TEQUILA
OJIMEKA BJIAHKO
OLMECO BLANCO
OJIMEKA TOJI]
OLMECO GOLD

OAXWH
GIN

BU®UTEP
BEEFEATER

50 ml

460

700

1 800

260

50 ml

270

290

390

50 ml

280

330

50 ml

350

500 ml

2 300

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
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BEPMYT
VERMOUTH 50 ml
MAPTHHY BbSIHKO 180
MARTINI BIANCO
MAPTHHY ®UEPO
180
MARTINI FIERO
KAJObBAOOC
CALVADOS 50 ml
IIbEP MATJIVAP BCOII
550

PERE MAGLOIRE VSOP

HACTOUKU/ANMEPUTWUBDI
TINCTURES/APERITIFS

50 ml

BEXEPOBKA

240
BECHEROVKA
BEVJIUC OPUIKUHAJI 250
BAILEYS ORIGINAL
CAMBVYKA

280
SAMBUCA
ABCEHT ®PVKO WIVJIBI], 280
OABSINTH FRUKO SCHULZ
SATEPMAVCTEP

320

JAGERMEISTER

PA3JIMBHOE NMNMMBO
DRAFT BEER

300 ml
KPOMBAXEP
300
KROMBACHER
KPEIN3U BPIO
CRAZY BREW

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

410

200
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BYTbITOYHHOE NUBO

BOTTLED BEER
300 ml

TECCEP
GOSSER
KPEV3U
CRAZY

IMOKOJIATHBIN CTAVT
CHOCOLATE STOUT
II3¥1J1 3JIb

PALE ALE

PAIIIH UMITEPUAJI CTAVT
RUSSIAN IMPERIAL STOUT
JIATEP

LAGER

CIEINILI BPIO

SPECIAL BREW
IMIIEHUYHOE IMUBO
WHEAT BEER

WHIUAH I3 3JIb
IPA

BYTbITIOYHOE NUBO

BE3AJTIKOINOJIbHOE
BOTTLED BEER
NON-ALCOHOLIC

330 ml
KJIAVCTAJIEP OPUIKUHAJ
CLAUSTHALER 190
CAB 31PO
SUB ZERO

DEMIDOV PLAZA 2020

500 ml

190

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

500 ml

300



